As well as the headline benefit of cost saving, second user offers shorter lead times, higher
reliability and multivendor solutions. Rental, of course, is ideal for shorter term needs and
offers fast delivery, flexibility, try-before-you-buy, zero capital expenditure, lower risk and off
balance sheet accounting. Both second user and rental improve the key business measure of
Return On Capital Employed.
All products supplied by Test Equipment Solutions include:
Email: info@TestEquipmentHQ.com
Web: www.TestEquipmentHQ.com

FSU_bro_en_0758-0016-12_v1101.indd   12 04.07.2012   18:50:39
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSU Spectrum Analyzer  13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSU3 1313.9000.03
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSU8 1313.9000.08
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSU26 1313.9000.26
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 43 GHz R&S®FSU43 1) 1313.9000.43
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 46 GHz R&S®FSU46 1313.9000.46
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSU50 1) 1313.9000.49
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSU50 1313.9000.50
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSU67 1) 1313.9000.49
Spectrum Analyzer, 20 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSU67 1313.9000.67
1)	 Max. RBW 10 MHz.
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Hardware options
OCXO, low aging/improved phase noise at 10 Hz carrier offset R&S®FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
Tracking Generator, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSU-B9 1142.8994.02 yes not available for R&S®FSU67
External Generator Control R&S®FSP-B10 1129.7246.03 yes
Output Attenuator, 0 dB to 70 dB R&S®FSU-B12 1142.9349.02 yes requires R&S®FSU-B9,
not available for R&S®FSU67
Removable Hard Disk R&S®FSU-B18 1303.0400.12 no not with R&S®FSU-B20
Second Hard Disk R&S®FSU-B19 1303.0600.02 requires R&S®FSU-B18
Extended Environmental Specifications R&S®FSU-B20 1155.1606.11 no
LO/IF Ports for External Mixers R&S®FSU-B21 1157.1090.03 yes only for R&S®FSU26/43/46/50/67
20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSU-B23 1157.0907.02 no only for R&S®FSU26,
requires R&S®FSU-B25
30 dB Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSU-B24 1157.2100.50 yes only for R&S®FSU26/43/46/50,
not available for R&S®FSU50,
model .49, excludes
R&S®FSU-B23, R&S®FSU-B25
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB and 20 dB Preamplifier
(3.6 GHz)
R&S®FSU-B25 1144.9298.02 yes not available for R&S®FSU50,
model .49 and R&S®FSU67
Broadband FM Demodulator Output, max. dev. 5 MHz R&S®FSU-B27 1157.2000.02 yes
Vector Signal Analyzer R&S®FSU-B73 1169.5696.03 no not available for R&S®FSU67
Vector Signal Analyzer Upgrade for XP instruments R&S®FSU-U73 1169.5696.04 yes not available for R&S®FSU67
Extended Specifications for Low-Noise Preamplifier R&S®FSU-B85 1303.3000.02 no only for R&S®FSU3 and
R&S®FSU8,
requires R&S®FSU-B25
N-type Adapter for R&S®RT-Zxx Oscilloscope Probes R&S®RT-ZA9 1417.0909.02 yes
Measurement applications